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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE FHV3

06.06.2019 - MARSEILLE ESCRIME

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 LECUYER Francois MELUN VDS

2 GRISONI Michel ST PIERRE ES

3 CONTREPOIS Didier DIJON CE

3 BAUDOUIN Philippe PARIS SCUF

5 CIBOIS Patrick CHARENTON

6 LEPINOIS Christian ANGOULEME

7 LE MONNIER Claude PARIS TA

8 GROULEZ Christophe LE PERREUX

9 MION Jean Pierre SIX FOURS SE

10 DELACOUR Patrick ST DENIS HOT

11 TROUBLAIEWITCH Nicolas NICE OGC

12 KISSEL PIERRE PARIS LPR

13 CUNEO Jean

14 PESET Daniel BEZIERS CE

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : FERCHAUD Emilien MEAUX CE 
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 LEPINOIS Christian ANGOULEME D2 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 4 23 22 2

2 DELACOUR Patrick ST DENIS HOT V5 D3 D4 V5 D4 V5 3 26 21 3

3 GROULEZ Christophe LE PERREUX D4 V5 D0 D4 D3 V5 2 21 26 6

4 GRISONI Michel ST PIERRE ES V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 28 14 1

5 TROUBLAIEWITCH Nicolas NICE OGC D3 D3 V5 D4 V5 D4 2 24 27 5

6 LE MONNIER Claude PARIS TA D1 V5 V5 D0 D3 V5 3 19 25 4

7 KISSEL PIERRE PARIS LPR D4 D1 D3 V5 V5 D3 2 21 27 7

Tour n° Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : VIDAL Alice PARIS TA 
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 CUNEO Jean V5 D4 D3 D0 D0 D0 1 12 27 6

2 PESET Daniel BEZIERS CE D2 D0 D0 D1 D0 D1 0 4 30 7

3 CONTREPOIS Didier DIJON CE V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 4 26 16 2

4 MION Jean Pierre SIX FOURS SE V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 4 24 18 4

5 CIBOIS Patrick CHARENTON V5 V5 V5 D1 D1 V5 4 22 14 3

6 LECUYER Francois MELUN VDS V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 6 29 6 1

7 BAUDOUIN Philippe PARIS SCUF V5 V5 D0 D4 D0 D1 2 15 21 5

Place n°1

 1 Francois LECUYER (V0)

 9 Nicolas TROUBLAIEWITCH(D8)
 8 Claude LE MONNIER (V9)

 5 Jean Pierre MION (D3)
 12 Philippe BAUDOUIN (V10)

 1 Francois LECUYER (V10)
 8 Claude LE MONNIER (D2)

 1 Francois LECUYER (V10)
 12 Philippe BAUDOUIN(D4)
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 13 Jean CUNEO (D3)
 4 Patrick CIBOIS (V10)

 3 Didier CONTREPOIS (V10)
 14 Daniel PESET (D0)

 11 PIERRE KISSEL (D7)
 6 Christian LEPINOIS (V10)

 7 Patrick DELACOUR (D7)
 10 Christophe GROULEZ (V10)

 2 Michel GRISONI (V0)

 12 Philippe BAUDOUIN (V10)
 4 Patrick CIBOIS (D4)

 3 Didier CONTREPOIS (V10)
 6 Christian LEPINOIS (D8)

 10 Christophe GROULEZ(D6)
 2 Michel GRISONI (V10)

 3 Didier CONTREPOIS (D4)
 2 Michel GRISONI (V10)

 1 Francois LECUYER(V10)
 2 Michel GRISONI (D4)

Firefox https://www.escrime-info.com/gregxml/Greg/BD/dossier.php?epreuve...

2 av 2 2023-07-10 08:52


